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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oświęcim, 24 - 25/10/2020

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. grzbietowy

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi
200 Grzb 50 Grzb 100 Grzb

1.  Naziębło Klaudia 93 Juvenia Wrocław 1667 2 2:07.14 27.17
2.  Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1622 2 2:08.38 58.61
3.  Herasimowicz Zuzanna02 AZS AWF Warszawa1607 2 2:07.14 59.53
4.  Bernat Laura 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1456 2 2:08.75 (29.50) 1:02.95
5.  Piesko Martyna 03 AZS UMCS Lublin 1439 2 (2:16.09) 28.48 1:01.61
6.  Kempa Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1386 2 28.57 1:03.01
7.  Palicka Wiktoria 05 Skalar Słupsk 1318 2 2:16.27 (29.70) 1:03.39
8.  Wiśniewska Aleksandra04 AZS UMCS Lublin 1271 2 2:17.86 30.02 (1:04.35)
9.  Smurzyńska Julia 06 SMS Galicja Kraków1270 2 (2:20.42) 29.63 1:04.35

10.  Sioma Zuzanna 04 Orka Zamość 1236 2 2:19.03 (30.36) 1:04.83
11.  Skwara Oliwia 03 Huragan Sosnowiec1198 2 (2:26.95) 30.32 1:05.36
12.  Radek Wiktoria 05 Wodnik 29 Tychy 1172 2 2:23.16 30.51
13.  Strużyk Karolina 04 Juvenia Wrocław 1162 2 2:24.83 30.35
14.  Szuper Katarzyna 04 Orka Zamość 1152 2 30.41 1:06.94

Szargiej Aleksandra 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 1152 2 2:21.75 (31.34) 1:06.70
16.  Dwojak Wiktoria 04 AZS UMCS Lublin 1137 2 2:22.86 31.21 (1:09.07)
17.  Pinkowicz Alicja 04 Unia Oświęcim 1128 2 2:23.48 31.22 (1:08.53)
18.  Janik Julia 06 Omega Olkusz 1124 2 (2:27.46) 30.95 1:06.81
19.  Kozdęba Karolina 03 SMS Galicja Kraków1114 2 2:23.27 (32.17) 1:07.46
20.  Sobuń Julia 04 Unia Oświęcim 1111 2 2:26.17 30.97 (1:08.02)
21.  Dembowska Weronika03 Unia Oświęcim 1089 2 2:25.79 31.45 (1:07.43)
22.  Wieczorek Zuzanna 05 TP Zielona Góra 1088 2 2:25.71 (31.66) 1:07.33
23.  Słomińska Anna 05 AZS AWF Warszawa1084 2 2:25.57 31.62 (1:08.23)
24.  Górska Natalia 05 Nawa Skierniewice1077 2 (2:29.01) 31.24 1:08.10

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat
200 Grzb 50 Grzb 100 Grzb

1.  Herasimowicz Zuzanna02 AZS AWF Warszawa1607 2 2:07.14 59.53
2.  Piesko Martyna 03 AZS UMCS Lublin 1439 2 (2:16.09) 28.48 1:01.61
3.  Skwara Oliwia 03 Huragan Sosnowiec1198 2 (2:26.95) 30.32 1:05.36
4.  Kozdęba Karolina 03 SMS Galicja Kraków1114 2 2:23.27 (32.17) 1:07.46
5.  Dembowska Weronika03 Unia Oświęcim 1089 2 2:25.79 31.45 (1:07.43)
6.  Wodecka Roksana 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1052 2 2:25.14 32.37
7.  Maciejewska Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 909 2 2:33.63 (34.41) 1:12.01
8.  Widurska Kinga 02 SMS Galicja Kraków612 1 30.23
9.  Biernat Oliwia 03 SMS Galicja Kraków595 1 30.51

10.  Auguściak Michalina 02 Kapry Armexim Pruszków572 1 30.92
11.  Zakrzewska Marta 03 Juvenia Wrocław 568 1 30.98
12.  Klimek Marta 03 Unia Oświęcim 554 1 2:25.09
13.  Horova Oksana 02 SMS Galicja Kraków496 1 32.42
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Dziewcząt, 16 lat
200 Grzb 50 Grzb 100 Grzb

1.  Wiśniewska Aleksandra04 AZS UMCS Lublin 1271 2 2:17.86 30.02 (1:04.35)
2.  Sioma Zuzanna 04 Orka Zamość 1236 2 2:19.03 (30.36) 1:04.83
3.  Strużyk Karolina 04 Juvenia Wrocław 1162 2 2:24.83 30.35
4.  Szuper Katarzyna 04 Orka Zamość 1152 2 30.41 1:06.94
5.  Dwojak Wiktoria 04 AZS UMCS Lublin 1137 2 2:22.86 31.21 (1:09.07)
6.  Pinkowicz Alicja 04 Unia Oświęcim 1128 2 2:23.48 31.22 (1:08.53)
7.  Sobuń Julia 04 Unia Oświęcim 1111 2 2:26.17 30.97 (1:08.02)
8.  Morciszek Weronika 04 Sikret Gliwice 1074 2 2:27.87 1:06.98
9.  Gawron Paula 04 SMS Galicja Kraków598 1 30.46

10.  Sikora Balbina 04 SMS Galicja Kraków434 1 2:37.45

Dziewcząt, 15 lat
200 Grzb 50 Grzb 100 Grzb

1.  Bernat Laura 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1456 2 2:08.75 (29.50) 1:02.95
2.  Kempa Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1386 2 28.57 1:03.01
3.  Palicka Wiktoria 05 Skalar Słupsk 1318 2 2:16.27 (29.70) 1:03.39
4.  Radek Wiktoria 05 Wodnik 29 Tychy 1172 2 2:23.16 30.51
5.  Wieczorek Zuzanna 05 TP Zielona Góra 1088 2 2:25.71 (31.66) 1:07.33
6.  Słomińska Anna 05 AZS AWF Warszawa1084 2 2:25.57 31.62 (1:08.23)
7.  Górska Natalia 05 Nawa Skierniewice1077 2 (2:29.01) 31.24 1:08.10
8.  Janik Anna 05 Unia Oświęcim 1002 2 2:29.40 (32.62) 1:09.39
9.  Koral Milena 05 Aquatica Pawłowice 989 2 2:31.93 32.21

10.  Pecio Anna 05 Wisła Puławy 928 2 32.63 1:12.02
11.  Tchórzewska Sabina 05 SMS Galicja Kraków920 2 2:32.26 1:12.13
12.  Skalska Zofia 05 Wisła Kraków 891 2 2:33.71 (35.01) 1:12.96
13.  Tunkiewicz Zuzanna 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 824 2 2:40.39 34.43 (1:15.08)
14.  Parol Olga 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 611 1 30.25
15.  Słabosz Emilia 05 Wodnik 29 Tychy 562 1 2:24.47
16.  Sujkowska Roksana 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 325 1 37.30
17.  Grzegorczyk Maja 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 322 1 37.45

Dziewcząt, 14 lat
200 Grzb 50 Grzb 100 Grzb

1.  Smurzyńska Julia 06 SMS Galicja Kraków1270 2 (2:20.42) 29.63 1:04.35
2.  Szargiej Aleksandra 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 1152 2 2:21.75 (31.34) 1:06.70
3.  Janik Julia 06 Omega Olkusz 1124 2 (2:27.46) 30.95 1:06.81
4.  Jasińska Michalina 06 Olimpijczyk Tomaszów Maz.1004 2 31.95 1:09.81
5.  Paradowska Oliwia 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 995 2 (2:32.18) 32.23 1:09.60
6.  Gawełko Zuzanna 06 Wisła Puławy 948 2 32.79 1:10.60
7.  Tomsia Oliwia 06 Omega Olkusz 807 2 34.96 1:13.71
8.  Gomułka Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 517 1 2:28.48
9.  Badura Natalia 06 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl.480 1 1:10.10

10.  Miodońska Wiktoria 06 Unia Oświęcim 473 1 1:10.43
11.  Chmielewska Aleksandra06 Olimpijczyk Suwałki 453 1 33.41
12.  Sojka Oliwia 06 Aqua Team Mikołów 429 1 34.02
13.  Wątroba Anna 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 425 1 34.14
14.  Kusion Judyta 06 Unia Oświęcim 423 1 2:38.80
15.  Lipowska Nadia 06 Nawa Skierniewice 409 1 34.56
16.  Urbańska Zofia 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 343 1 36.67
17.  Szlezak Patrycja 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 235 1 41.58
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